Pacific Islands Monograph Series 14

GUARDIANS
OF MAROVO
'LAGOON

- PRACTICE, PLACE, AND POLITICS
- IN MARITIME MELANESIA

~ EDVARD HVIDING

Center for Pacific Islands Studies
School of Hawaiian, Asian, and Pacific Studies
University of Hawai‘i

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I PRESS * Honolulu



Contents

Illustrations
Preface
Acknowledgments
Conventions

1 Approaches to Maritime Melanesia

2 Between Reef and Rainforest: Journeys in Marovo
Lagoon

3 History of a “Traditional System”: Transformations,
Relations, and Encounters across the Sea

4 Organizing Flow: Social Relations and Cultural
Categories

5 On Seas and Reefs: Maritime Knowledge and Practice

6  Signsin the Seascape: Encounters with Maritime

Histories

7  Laws of the Lagoon: Customary Marine Tenure on
the Fishing Grounds

8  The Work of the Guardians: Confronting Global
Systems

9  Foundations of Guardianship: The Sea as Cultural
and Relational Focus

Appendix 1: Demography
Appendix 2: Flora and Fauna
Notes

Glossary of Marovo Words
References

Index

ix

xi
xiii
xxiil
XxXvil

35
79

131
167

228
268
312
355
377
383
387
413

425
451



