

Pacific Islands Monograph Series 14

2008 <u>AGI-Information Management Consultants</u> May be used for personal purporses only or by libraries associated to <u>dandelon.com</u> network.

GUARDIANS OF MAROVO LAGOON

PRACTICE, PLACE, AND POLITICS IN MARITIME MELANESIA

EDVARD HVIDING

Center for Pacific Islands Studies School of Hawaiian, Asian, and Pacific Studies University of Hawai'i UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I PRESS • Honolulu

Contents

Illustrations	xi
Preface	xiii
Acknowledgments	xxiii
	xxvii
1 Approaches to Maritime Melanesia	1
2 Between Reef and Rainforest: Journeys in Marovo	
Lagoon	35
3 History of a "Traditional System": Transformations,	
Relations, and Encounters across the Sea	79
4 Organizing Flow: Social Relations and Cultural	
Categories	131
5 On Seas and Reefs: Maritime Knowledge and Practice	167
6 Signs in the Seascape: Encounters with Maritime	
Histories	228
7 Laws of the Lagoon: Customary Marine Tenure on	
the Fishing Grounds	268
8 The Work of the Guardians: Confronting Global	
Systems	312
9 Foundations of Guardianship: The Sea as Cultural	014
and Relational Focus	355
Appendix 1: Demography	377
Appendix 2: Flora and Fauna	383
Notes	387
Glossary of Marovo Words	413
References	425
Index	451